

Benefits	Trailblazer Champion		Fund a Fellow
Branded item at Spring Board Meeting and Executive Conference reception	>		
Branded item at Hogans Fellowship Event		>	
Recognition on Foundation for Public Affairs website	>	>	N
Recognition at Spring Board Meeting and Executive Conference	<b>&gt;</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>&gt;</b>
How Your Contribution Helps the Hogans Fellowship	Funds annual Hogans Fellowship recognition dinner	Funds a Hogans Fellowship event	Funds travel to Public Affairs Council signature events
Cost	\$20,000	\$10,000	\$5,000

Questions about sponsoring the Hogans Fellowship? Contact <a href="mailto:fellows@pac.org">fellows@pac.org</a>





## Sponsorship Form Hogans Fellowship

SPONSOR INFORMATION						
Sponsor Level:	☐ TRAILBLAZE (\$20,000)	ER 🗆	CHAMPION (\$10,000)	☐ FUND A FELLOW (\$5,000)		
Organization:						
Contact Name:						
Job Title:						
Address:						
	Street Address					
·	City	State		Zip Code		
Phone:	Email:					
Web Address:						
PAYMENT						
Once your sponsorship has been processed, you will receive an e-mail confirmation which will include information on how to process a credit card payment via our secure online portal. If you'd prefer to pay via phone, you may contact <a href="mailto:fellows@pac.org">fellows@pac.org</a> for assistance. If you select "pay by check," an invoice will be provided with your confirmation.						
The Public Affairs Council enforces the Payment Card Industry Data Security Standard (PCI DSS) to keep credit card information secure. Please do not send us your credit card information via voicemail, fax, email or text.						
	☐ Prefer to pay	by Check		Prefer to pay by Credit Card		
Signature:						

